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2026/27 Tuition & Fee Structure

Application and Testing fee is to be submitted with application. All fees need to be paid after your child’s
application has been reviewed and they have been granted admission. Upon being granted admission, all
other fees are due within 2 business days.

Monthly Tuition Rates Multiple Children Discount*

Grade Part-time Full-time Extended Care Number of Children Monthly Discount
(8am-12pm) (8am-3pm) (8am-6pm)

1 None
Infant $800 $1,150 $1,400
(1-12 m) 2 10%
Infant $700 $1,000 $1,250 3 20%
(12-18m)

4 50%
Toddlers $650 $900 $1,200

5< 80%

PreK3/PreK4 $600 $850 $1,150

Application (New Students) $250
Enrollment $150
Supply $200

Re-enrollment Fees (Non-refundable)

Early Regular Late

$150+RBM +Supply $250+RBM+Supply Regular $300+RBM+Supply

Resources, Books & Materials (RBM) (Non-refundable)
(New and Existing Students)(Due at Enrollment/Re-enrollment)

K-8th grade $650

Hifdhs Full-time $250

Hifdhs with Secular Study $650




